Muskegon County 2006 School

Coopersville Schools Prop I Millage Renewal Total
Yes 36
No 21

Coopersville Schools Prop II Bonding Total
Yes 22
No 34

Coopersville School Board Total
Chad Bacon 24
Richard Holman 29
Tim Postma 30

Fruitport Schools Prop I Millage Renewal Total
Yes 519
No 198

Fruitport School Board Total
Betty G. Kinney 525

Grand Haven Schools Prop I Millage Renewal Total
Yes 58
No 38

Grand Haven School Board Total
Caralee A. Nietering 62
John Siemion 50
Scott A. VanderWerp 42

Grant Schools Prop I Millage Renewal Total
Yes 50
No 19

Grant School Board Total
Jon Chase 36
Jon A. Dixon 36
Paul D. Roberts 46

Holton School Board Total
Brian Byrnes 217
Scott Goyings 124

Holton School Board Total



Dean Anderson Jr. 101

Julie Vanderbough 248
Kent City School Board Total
Ranette Geldersma 39
Steve Johnson 46
Roxane Scheidel 62
Doug Meyers 29
Muskegon Heights School Board Total
Franklin Brewer 216
Cynthia J. Hines 232
Antonio Suhuba-Baruti 220
Montague School Board Total
Bruce Krueger 271
Christina Stark 348
Diane M. Pineda 105
Muskegon Schools Prop I Millage Renewal Total
Yes 1230
No 276
Muskegon School Board Total
Marian Michalski 1110
Charles W. Poole Sr. 1037
Robert Wells 33
Mona Shores Schools Prop I Operating Millage Total
Yes 1891
No 1225
Mona Shores School Board Total
Stuart M. Jones 1735
Linda M. Kelly 1755
Florence Shriver 1375
Matthew C. Wansten 1492
Oakridge Schools Prop I Operating Millage Total
Yes 358
No 258

Oakridge School Board Total



Gary D. Carlson
Steven Crain
Mark Hollenbeck

Valarie Thompson

Orchard View Schools Prop I Millage Renewal

Yes

No

Reeths-Puffer Schools Prop I Millage Renewal

Yes

No

Reeths-Puffer School Board
Douglas Brown
Bob Cutler
Bill Uetricht
Rick A. Chilcote

Myra Dutton-Johnson

Ravenna Schools Prop I Operating Millage
Yes

No

Ravenna School Board
Charles T. Borgman
Heather L. Buckner
Shannon McFarren
Dave Paprocki

Ken Punter

Whitehall Schools Prop I Millage Renewal
Yes

No

Whitehall School Board
David M. Gunderson
Michael R. Sutton
Stan Burnell

Steven L. Markel

74 of 74 Precincts Reporting

Official Results

239

284

313

283

Total

395

139

Total

1619

713

Total

885

866

839

672

706

Total

470

235

Total

217

230

322

270

Total

690

228

Total

470

438

341

432






