

Muskegon County 2006 School

Coopersville Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	36
No	21
Coopersville Schools Prop II Bonding	Total
Yes	22
No	34
Coopersville School Board	Total
Chad Bacon	24
Richard Holman	29
Tim Postma	30
Fruitport Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	519
No	198
Fruitport School Board	Total
Betty G. Kinney	525
Grand Haven Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	58
No	38
Grand Haven School Board	Total
Caralee A. Nietering	62
John Siemion	50
Scott A. VanderWerp	42
Grant Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	50
No	19
Grant School Board	Total
Jon Chase	36
Jon A. Dixon	36
Paul D. Roberts	46
Holton School Board	Total
Brian Byrnes	217
Scott Goyings	124
Holton School Board	Total

Dean Anderson Jr.	101
Julie Vanderbough	248
Kent City School Board	Total
Ranette Geldersma	39
Steve Johnson	46
Roxane Scheidel	62
Doug Meyers	29
Muskegon Heights School Board	Total
Franklin Brewer	216
Cynthia J. Hines	232
Antonio Suhuba-Baruti	220
Montague School Board	Total
Bruce Krueger	271
Christina Stark	348
Diane M. Pineda	105
Muskegon Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	1230
No	276
Muskegon School Board	Total
Marian Michalski	1110
Charles W. Poole Sr.	1037
Robert Wells	33
Mona Shores Schools Prop I Operating Millage	Total
Yes	1891
No	1225
Mona Shores School Board	Total
Stuart M. Jones	1735
Linda M. Kelly	1755
Florence Shriver	1375
Matthew C. Wansten	1492
Oakridge Schools Prop I Operating Millage	Total
Yes	358
No	258
Oakridge School Board	Total

Gary D. Carlson	239
Steven Crain	284
Mark Hollenbeck	313
Valarie Thompson	283
Orchard View Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	395
No	139
Reeths-Puffer Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	1619
No	713
Reeths-Puffer School Board	Total
Douglas Brown	885
Bob Cutler	866
Bill Uetracht	839
Rick A. Chilcote	672
Myra Dutton-Johnson	706
Ravenna Schools Prop I Operating Millage	Total
Yes	470
No	235
Ravenna School Board	Total
Charles T. Borgman	217
Heather L. Buckner	230
Shannon McFarren	322
Dave Paprocki	270
Ken Punter	339
Whitehall Schools Prop I Millage Renewal	Total
Yes	690
No	228
Whitehall School Board	Total
David M. Gunderson	470
Michael R. Sutton	438
Stan Burnell	341
Steven L. Markel	432

